EGOMARA

-

—

VEN

Al
TASSI

Posiz. Pett.
1 5
2 2
3 3
4 46
5 173
6 148
7 144
8 9
9 240
10 71
11 338
12 283
13 352
14 38
15 25
16 128
17 86
18 10
19 334
20 35
21 328
22 366
23 78
24 40
25 313
26 137
27 249
28 120
29 110
30 214
31 89
32 168
33 118
34 261
35 336
36 248
37 353
38 16
39 310
40 303
4] 270
42 132
43 246
44 190
45 333
46 81
47 293
48 14
49 215
50 165
51 342
52 208
53 279
54 305
55 178
56 172
57 69
58 39
59 299
60 241
61 122
62 181
63 335
64 302
65 183

Cognome/Nome
PALLADINO DANIELE
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
COLA GIANLUCA
GAZZOTTI MASSIMO
PONZONI RICCARDO
LOMBARDO GASPARE
CHIESA LUCA

MUSTAT LARA
CONFALONIERI SIMONE
SASSI ALEN
CORTINOVIS DAMIANO
LONGO LUCA

FERRETTI MASSIMILIANO
VILLA GEROLAMO
CROVETTI FILIPPO
BACCHELLI LORENZO
ZANNI LORIS

RONDONI ROBERTO
CAPRISTO NATALINO
IORI SIMONE

FEUDO CRISTIAN
RISSETTO GIOVANNI
SPINA GIANLUCA
MESSORA ANGELO
GASPARI PATRIC
SATINATO DANIELE
NEGRO GIANCARLO
GANAPINI DOMENICO
GHIELMI ROCCO
BONDIELLI MARCO
BOLLANI VALTER
CATTOZZI SILVANO
REGNANI MARCO
BORRELLI ANTONIO
GAMBA ROBERTO
PENSERINI MAURIZIO
CAGNOLATI ALIDE
GIOVANNETTI ANDREA
BONACINI MAURIZIO
GUIDARINI FEDERICO
CESI ADEODATO
SCARPA MASSIMILIANO
FARINI FEDERICO
NOBILI FABIO
CANTONI FEDERICO
LOLLI PAOLO

PALAZZI GAETANO
MIESKE CHRIS
COSTANTINI PAOLO
FRANCHI CLAUDIO
GIBERTONI PIER PAOLO
FIORE MARCO
URAMONTI RICCARDO
MAZZANTI EMANUELE
RIZZI LUCIO
CHIEREGATI FRANCESCO
DIMITRIC GORAN
CORSINI SIMONE
SACANNA MASSIMO
GIANA MARCELLA
PAPPALARDO MARCO
RIGATTI LUCA

PERILLO MICHELE
GIANNINI ELIOS
CASSANI ALESSANDRO

/;\ B SUUANTO

S3aLomon

www.suunto.com

INTGQQ GRS
JVERDE/ABLU -~ — 4

TREKKING SCI ALPINISMO
ALPINISMO s<I DI FONDO

Reggio Emilia » el 0522-431875 + www.reqgiogas.it

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Societa

ATL SCANDIANO

ATL SCANDIANO

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
POL CERNUSCHESE
SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
GP CASALESE

CORRADINI RUBIERA

GSA COMETA

ATL SCANDIANO

YOUNG RUNNING
MONTANAIA RACING
HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

ATL PRESEZZO

KINO MANA SKY
MADONNINA MODENA

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ASD BROOKS TEAM ITALIA
ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE
POD RUBIERESE

KINO MANA SKY
MARATONETI TIGULLIO

CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
PICO RUNNERS

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
GS ZELOFORAMAGNO

POL SAN DAMASO

POD BIASOLA

ASD SAMPOLESE

ATLETICA MASSA CARRARA
GP CASALESE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
POL CAMPOGALIANO

GP SALCUS - ASD

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
PODISTICA FABA

ATL SCANDIANO

ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

ASD TANETO

KINO MANA SKY
CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA
POD CAVRIAGO
INDIVIDUALE

KINO MANA SKY

POD LE COLLINE

KINO MANA SKY
INDIVIDUALE

S.C. LOMBARDINI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VENETO
GS PASTA GRANAROLO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL SCANDIANO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
INDIVIDUALE

GSA COMETA

INDIVIDUALE
GARDASPORTEVENT

ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE

GP GORGONZOLA 88
INDIVIDUALE

QUISP
sportpertutti

Lega Atictica Leggera - Emilia Romagna

Tempo

03:49:33
03:51:06
04:01:02
04:05:06
04:17:30
04:23:20
04:24:32
04:24:58
04:25:04
04:26:34
04:27:55
04:31:26
04:32:47
04:34:40
04:37:57
04:38:19
04:39:00
04:39:56
04:41:23
04:41:33
04:42:12
04:43:27
04:44:51
04:45:14
04:45:26
04:48:59
04:49:04
04:49:16
04:49:45
04:49:47
04:51:15
04:51:50
04:52:03
04:52:19
04:52:29
04:52:53
04:54:20
04:54:50
04:55:22
04:55:30
04:56:23
04:56:57
04:59:40
05:00:10
05:00:12
05:01:28
05:01:29
05:06:37
05:06:55
05:07:19
05:08:06
05:08:28
05:08:57
05:09:45
05:09:46
05:10:04
05:10:13
05:11:03
05:11:10
05:11:12
05:11:26
05:11:55
05:15:00
05:15:27
05:15:30

Cat.
M40
M35
M35
M40
AM
M50
AM
F35
M40
M40
M40
AM
M40
M35
M35
M35
AM
M45
M35
M35
M40
M55
AM
M40
AM
M45
M45
M50
M40
M35
M45
M45
M50
M40
M35
AM
M40
M45
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M40
M45
M45
M35
M40
M45
M40
M40
M35
M40
M40
M55
M45
AM
M35
F40
M45
M45
M50
M35
M40

Posiz.

VONGTOEINOVOSWAROONWNOOA=NNO—AMOAWOEWAOAW=N—==NN——

10
11
13
12
13
10
14
14
15
16
11
17
18
2
15
8
12
1
16
17
4
13
19
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66

67
68
69

70
71

72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89

90
21

92
93
924
25

26

97
98
929

100
101
102
103
104
1056
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
1156
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

332
62
329
205
104
68
111
227
37
314
177
224
367
24
358
251
200
288
166
98
319
323
129
149
354
17
121
271
236
176
34
203
58
239
131
229
20
44
119
143
28
31
365
187

254
115
341
213
326
198
150
29
99
297
141
20
256
83
263
21
262
300
259
356
264
202
222
219
75
207
281
252
247

SINICO DAVIDE

PACI SABRINA
CROCICCHIA SERGIO
MIGLIARI IAMES

FERRI STEFANO

ROSATI MAURIZIO
BOTTONE GIULIO
ORSINI MAURO
MANGILI SARA
LAZZARELLI MARCO
CANOSSINI ROBERTO
CASINI GIORGIO
FERRETTI MATTEO
RADEMACHER FRANCO
TENEGGI GIOVANNI
TURRICCHIA FABIO
BERTOLINI GERMANO
BIGI LUCIANO
BOTTARELLI ROBERTA
GOTTI IDA

GARERI NICOLAS
BERTELLI FILIPPO
MAFFI GIANPIERO
MOSCHIN IVAN
BORDONI TOBIA
CONCARI NICOLA
MACCARIO CORRADO
SPORTELLI TIZIANA
VAROTTI LUCIANO
BALBONI PAOLO
FERRARI STEFANO
MELIS FABIO

BERSINI SILVANO
MUNARI ROSSELLA
DOMINICI STEFANO
PRANDI GIOVANNI
CORTI CATERINA
BONGIOVANNI ANDREA
HALMEENPAA MARKO
KUCI BEKIM

PALA FEDERICA
ANTENEN EMANUEL
GUALCO FRANCESCA
FILONZI GIANCARLO
VERONA STEFANO
DEVICENZI MAURO
LAZZARI GIUSEPPE
PADERNI ANDREA
PORTA MARCO
GUAITOLI PAOLO
TURRICCHIA LUCA
SPINA VINCENZO
DAOLIO SILVIA

ZANNI IVAN

PIFFERI GIULIANO
UGGERI MARCO
BORDONI BASILIO
CIAMPI RENZO
PEVIANI PIERLUIGI
MIGLIAVACCA ANGELO
CAPPELLINI MAURO
DALMIGLIO FRANCESCO
PAVESI GIACOMO
BENVENUTI ROBERTO
GIACONE MICHELE
DAVOS ALDO
VERGNANI MARCO
LAZZARETTI PAOLO
GIULIANI STEFANIA
NICASSIO ANTONIO
ZACCARELLI EUGENIO
SANTANBROGIO LUCA
RAFAEL LOPEZ PUERTAS
BANZI ROBERTO

TRIATHLON ASOLA SCHIANTARELLI
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ATL SARZANA

POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM
ASD RUNNING OLTREPO'
INDIVIDUALE

GALILEO TRIATHLON

GP CASALESE

ATL PRESEZZO
TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
GALILEO TRIATHLON

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
INDIVIDUALE

ATL SCANDIANO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
UISP COMITATO PROV BO
POD CAVRIAGO

POD SAN VITTORE

GS MERCURYUS

ASD MARCIACARATESI
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
AVIS PAVIA

ASD SAMPOLESE
INDIVIDUALE

FSA

POD BIASOLA

GS LAMONE

POD BIASOLA

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
POD RUBIERESE
INDIVIDUALE

GS AVIS

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA
POD BIASOLA

ASD AVIS FOIANO

ATL VIADANA
INDIVIDUALE

GP CASALESE

POD RUBIERESE

POD RUBIERESE
MARATONETI TIGULLIO
AVIS CASTELFIDARDO

POD BIASOLA
INDIVIDUALE

LUPI D'APPENNINO

ATL SCANDIANO
INDIVIDUALE

CAI CARPI

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
POD RUBIERESE

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
POD RUBIERESE

GP CASALESE

GP CASALESE

ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA
GP CASALESE

GP CASALESE

GP CASALESE

GP CODOGNO 82

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
POD BIASOLA

ALPINI TROFARELLO ASD
TRACK CLUB DAVOS

POD CAVRIAGO
INDIVIDUALE

SPORT & SPORTIVI

ATL ADELFIA

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
MARCIATORI COGLIATE
MARATHON JAEN
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

05:15:33
05:15:40
05:15:41
05:16:32
05:16:40
05:17:12
05:17:23
05:17:36
05:19:08
05:19:46
05:22:12
05:25:20
05:25:36
05:25:46
05:27:35
05:31:03
05:32:55
05:34:21
05:34:30
05:35:21
05:35:25
05:35:29
05:35:43
05:35:49
05:36:00
05:38:30
05:38:34
05:38:36
05:39:10
05:39:15
05:39:17
05:39:37
05:39:43
05:40:07
05:40:22
05:40:30
05:40:51
05:40:58
05:41:18
05:42:44
05:43:02
05:43:03
05:43:50
05:43:52
05:44:10
05:44:57
05:45:15
05:45:33
05:46:11
05:46:27
05:48:07
05:48:26
05:48:50
05:51:35
05:53:06
05:53:32
05:53:33
05:53:50
05:54:30
05:55:56
05:55:57
05:55:58
05:56:43
05:56:46
05:56:52
05:57:04
05:57:11
05:57:20
05:57:25
05:57:49
06:01:08
06:01:58
06:02:24
06:02:49

M40
F40
Mé0
Mé0
M40
M45
M45
M40
F35
M50
M40
M45
M45
M40
M45
M40
M40
M55
F35
F45
AM
M45
M45
M50
AM
AM
M40
F45
M50
M50
M40
M35
M50
F35
M45
M45
AF
M35
M50
M45
F40
M50
F40
M50
M35
M45
M40
M45
M35
M50
M45
M50
F40
M40
M45
M35
M55
Mé5
M55
M50
M50
M40
M45
AM
Mé0
Mé0
M40
M35
F45
M50
AM
M45
M55
M45

32
19
3
17
13
33
6
34
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140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

325
171
103
231
186
351
273
112
52
114
309
45
167
294
304
206
350
204
272
170
220
23
43
253
80
136
84
924
146
153
109
108
280
218
266
139
15
364
188
223
348
355
79
258
117
308
123
155
343
180
322
142
296
195
327
54
18
235
232
233
287
245
194
282
278
50
197
30
276
340
191
51
19
257

PAVAROTTI ANDREA
BOSCHINI CHIARA
PANIZZA PAOLO
FORNACIARI ROBERTO
CURINA FRANCESCO
SCHIAVONE SARA
VERATI MARCO
SILIMBRI CIRO
GUERRIERI GRAZIANO
GARANO LUIGI
CIAVARELLA DOMENICO
ROSSI ALESSANDRO
FONTANIVE RICCARDO
BARBIERI CESARE
CAMPIONE BENEDETTO
SALVIATI VANESSA

ROSI ANDREA
MALAVASI PAOLO
SILIMBANI RUGGERO
BORDINI WILLIAM
FANIZZA FRANCESCA
TOSI SIMONE

COSTA ELENA
ZAMBELLI ALBERTO
BARTOLI MIRKO
BERTASI MIRCO
FANTINI IDEO

ASCARI LORENZO
ABBATI ANDREA
SPICHETTI ANTONIO
GAMBIRASIO NORMA
COMI GIANCARLO
PALADINI TEODORO
GIUNZIONI STELLA ROBERTO
NARCISI MARCO
STEVANONI RENZO
MUNARETTO NICOLAS
MELACARNE MICHELE
VISPO STEFANO
MONTELLI DANIELA
BOCCHI SANDRO
POZZl SORAIA

CANALI ANDREA
BELLENTANI CARLO
MARCHESINI MATTEO
CASADIO EUGENIO
LAU WING YAN
BRACHI FRANCESCA
ARTIOLI MARCO

PIOLA EMILIANO
FRANCHI GIACOMO
FUSAGLIA LUCA
FASTIGARI PAOLO
TURCHI ROSSANA
ANNIGOLI FRANCO
CROCI MAURIZIO
MAGNAGO LISA
MATAROZZO DANIELE
FACCHETTI ALFREDO
PISONI CARLO

BORETTI MARCELLO
SBRIGHI LORENZO
CASCIANO PIO
FRANCESCONI FABIO
LUSARDI PAGANETTO CRISTINA
GUAITA RICCARDO
ROSSI PAOLO
GANASSI STEFANO
GAMBAIANI MAURO
DONATI ANDREA
RAVAROTTO GIOVANNI
VANDELLI ALIGI
CAPECCHI FRANCESCO
BOSONI MARCO ANGELO

INDIVIDUALE

ATL 85 FAENZA

AVIS SUZZARA

POL BORZANESE

AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
RUNNER'S SALO'

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

ASD TEAM WARRIOR PISA
ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
RUNNER DESIO

TEAM FOLGORE PARACADUTISTI
INDIVIDUALE

ATL SCANDIANO
TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB
UISP PARMA

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

IL TORRAZZO MODENA

GS LAMONE

TEAM OTC COMO
INDIVIDUALE

GS PASTA GRANAROLO

ASD | CINGHIALI

LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

ASD GUALTIERI 2000

ATLETICA BONDENO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
MARATONETI MIRANDOLESI
POL SAN DAMASO

PRATO NORD

FRILMA.S

FRILMA.S

INDIVIDUALE

POL BORZANESE

POD CORREGGIO

TEAM FOLGORE PARACADUTISTI
MUNA RUN ETTO

GS MONTESTELLA MI

DINAMIS FALCONARA

GS ROCCA FORMIGINE
INDIVIDUALE

SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
INDIVIDUALE

POD UDOR REFUNDA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD POL SANTA LUCIA
INDIVIDUALE

PRATO NORD

ATL RIGOLETTO

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB

GP CASALESE

GP CASALESE

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
AMICI DI MARIO

ATL CASTELNOVO NE MONTI
INDIVIDUALE

RUN FOR FUN

5 CASCINE RUNNING CISLAGO
MARATONA TEAM MARTINENGO
MARATONA TEAM MARTINENGO
INDIVIDUALE

POL BORZANESE

ATL SESTINI AREZZO

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
INDIVIDUALE

POD BIASOLA

POD RUBIERESE

PICO RUNNERS

INDIVIDUALE

ANESER NOVI

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

ASD AVIS FOIANO
INDIVIDUALE

06:03:11
06:03:24
06:03:33
06:04:10
06:04:20
06:06:32
06:06:51
06:08:59
06:10:00
06:10:41
06:11:52
06:12:40
06:12:59
06:13:16
06:14:13
06:15:11
06:15:12
06:15:24
06:15:34
06:15:59
06:16:15
06:16:16
06:16:35
06:17:05
06:17:19
06:18:54
06:19:03
06:19:08
06:19:11
06:19:24
06:20:03
06:20:04
06:20:18
06:20:58
06:21:12
06:22:27
06:24:01
06:24:09
06:24:26
06:24:46
06:24:47
06:24:48
06:25:36
06:26:45
06:27:01
06:27:30
06:28:08
06:28:39
06:29:15
06:29:16
06:29:50
06:29:51
06:31:10
06:31:16
06:33:24
06:33:25
06:33:26
06:33:27
06:35:00
06:35:01
06:38:10
06:38:42
06:38:59
06:40:04
06:40:05
06:40:06
06:40:07
06:40:29
06:40:31
06:41:20
06:42:38
06:43:01
06:43:21
06:43:31

M45
F55
M40
M50
M40
F40
M45
M45
Mé0
M40
M45
M50
M45
M35
M35
F40
M45
Mé0
M45
M40
F35
M35
F40
M55
M50
M45
Mé5
M45
M35
Mé0
F45
M50
M50
M45
Mé0
M45
M35
M55
Mé0
F35
M45
F50
M40
M45
M45
AM
AF
F40
M50
M55
M55
M50
M50
F40
M55
M45
F35
AM
M40
M35
M35
M40
M55
M40
F35
M50
Mé5
M50
M45
M40
M50
Mé5
M35
M45

35
1
33
18
34
6
36
37
5
35
38
19
39
20
21
7
40
6
41
36
5
22
8
7
20
42
2
43
23
7
4
21
22
44
8
45
24
8
9
6
46
1
37
47
48
14
2
9
23
9
10
24
25
10
11
49
7
15
38
25
26
39
12
40
8
26
3
27
50
4]
28
4
27
51
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214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287

CORRADINI LUISA
CORRADINI LAURA
CAPRARI MORENO
VIZZINI SALVATORE
PUGLIA SILVIA
DANIELLO MASSIMO
DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO
FIACCO PATRIZIO
MARIANI LAURA
FABBRI OMAR
SCALABRINI MAURO
MARZOTTO RITA EMANUELA
FAZZI UMBERTO
GHIDINI SIMONE
GINEXI LUIGI
SIRACUSA ALFONSO
CAROIZZA LUDOVICO
PACINOTTI PIERPAOLO
VILLANI CRISTIAN
FALCIANO ANIELLO
ORRO FRANCESCO
BARBIERI CHIARA
PEDRAZZI ROSA
MOLESINI ODINO
MORICONI ALESSANDRO
VECCHI BRUNO
FURFORI ELENA
MONTIPO' PIERLUIGI

DI BIASI ADRIANO
GIUZZI VITTORIO
SPEZZANI MAURO
RICCIO LEONARDO
LO BIANCO CARMINE
MENEGHELLI ANDREA
SANSONE PATRIZIA
CROVETTI FEDERICO
VIZZINI MASSIMILIANO
BIELLI DAVIDE

BENASSI LORENZO
SCOLARI ELENA

DEGLI ESPOSTI NICOLA
VERNIZZI FEDERICO
ZINI FABRIZIO

INCERTI MASSIMINI STEFANIA
INCERTI ELISA
TROMBACCO MATTEO
SALSI ELENA

GUALDI NICOLA
TAGLIAVINI MAURIZIO
RUFFINI GIANCARLO
FABBRI DAVIDE
LONGONI GIAN MARIO
STEFANI FRANCO
PAGLIONE ENZO
ALETTI SIMONE
BRAGAZZI DANIELE
BRAGAGNI DONATELLA
RECCHIA MARIO
SCHIAVONI DARIO
GEMMA LORENZO
AZZALI EMANUELE
FERRI MARIO

GUATELLI PAOLO
INNOCENTI STEFANO
ANZALONE MARIA
FANELLI LUIGI

CAIOTTI EGLE

GIRELLI LUCIO
FRANCHI MONICA
PASQUARIELLO MARIA
ZOLI DANIELE
GANDOLFI CECILIA
MATASSONI FAUSTO
SIVORI ENRICO

ATL SCANDIANO

ATL SCANDIANO

ATL SCANDIANO

ASD BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
POD RUBIERESE

ATL SCANDIANO

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA
EASY RUNNER ASD

EASY RUNNER ASD

GS VIRTUS CASALGRANDE
POD IL CAMPINO

DORANDO PETRI CARPI
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL MANARA

ASD ATL SAN NICOLA

GP LA STANCA

ROAD RUNNERS POVIGLIO
POD CAVRIAGO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
POD RUBIERESE

MADONNINA MODENA

ASD GUALTIERI 2000

POD SASSOLESE

CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
ASD AVIS STIAVA

POL LE COLLINE

INDIVIDUALE

YOUNG RUNNING

LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

POD BIASOLA

POL COOP CERAMICA ASD IMOLA
INDIVIDUALE

ATL ADELFIA

INDIVIDUALE

PRATO NORD

POD BIASOLA

POD UDOR REFUNDA

POD UDOR REFUNDA
VERONA MARATHON
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

POD RUBIERESE

POD RUBIERESE

GS PASTA GRANAROLO

POD UDOR REFUNDA

POD UDOR REFUNDA

POD UDOR REFUNDA

UISP VALDIMAGRA
CORRIFERRARA

GS AVIS SEREGNO

PRATO NORD

CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
POL AVIS BOLOGNESE
INDIVIDUALE

ASD BANDA DEI MALANDRINI
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
CUS PARMA

AVIS FORLI

TURIN MARATHON

ATL CASALGUIDI

INDIVIDUALE

ASD GP CROCE D'ORO

ATL PRATO

ATL TUSCULUM

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTELLO
ATL PRATO

ATL PRATO

AVIS FUSIGNANO

CIRC RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
INDIVIDUALE

MARATONETI TIGULLIO

06:43:37
06:43:38
06:43:39
06:44:10
06:44:32
06:44:33
06:47:30
06:47:31
06:48:56
06:48:57
06:49:06
06:51:45
06:51:56
06:53:14
06:53:26
06:53:28
06:55:37
06:56:40
06:57:56
06:57:58
06:58:21
06:58:30
06:58:31
06:58:32
06:59:18
06:59:26
07:00:00
07:00:06
07:00:07
07:01:55
07:02:30
07:03:00
07:03:18
07:03:41
07:05:03
07:06:11
07:06:55
07:08:07
07:08:47
07:08:49
07:09:14
07:11:06
07:11:07
07:12:26
07:12:27
07:12:33
07:13:46
07:13:47
07:13:48
07:15:26
07:20:01
07:20:09
07:20:23
07:20:42
07:20:43
07:21:43
07:22:11
07:28:19
07:29:07
07:31:02
07:32:28
07:33:38
07:37:46
07:40:38
07:40:39
07:44:09
07:44:20
07:44:21
07:44:22
07:46:28
07:46:52
07:50:28
07:50:29
07:51:41

F45
F45
M45
M45
F40
M40
M45
M50
F35
M35
M55
F50
Mé5
M35
M35
M50
AM
M45
M35
M40
M45
F45
F50
Mé5
M45
Mé5
F40
M40
M35
M45
M40
M40
M55
M45
F45
AM
M40
M45
M40
F40
M40
AM
M55
F35
F40
M50
F40
M40
M40
M50
AM
Mé5
M45
M40
M40

F50
AM
M45
Mé0
M55
Mé5
M45
M45
F45
M45
F55
Mé5
F45
F50
M55
F55
M45
M45

5
6
52
53
11
42
54
29
9
28
13
2
5
29
30
30
16
55
31
43
56
7
3
6
57
7
12
44
32
58
45
46
14
59
8
17
47
60
48
13
49
18
15
10
14
31
15
50
51
32
19
8
61
52
53
20
4
21
62
10
16
9
63
64
9
65
1
10
10
5
17
2
66
67
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288
289
290
291
292
293
294

74
216
290
179
289
291
295

NEVE SANTE MAURIZIO
BIANCONI PAOLO
GIOFFRE ANTONINO
VEGGETTI MANUELA
BROCCOLO VINCENZO
TEGGI CLAUDIO
BURANI GIOVANNI

ATL ADELFIA
GP VALDALPONE DE MEGNI
POL TORRILE RUNNER TEAM
LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB
ASD JOLLY MOTORS PRATO
POD UDOR REFUNDA
POD UDOR REFUNDA

07:53:22
07:56:43
07:56:46
07:57:35
07:57:37
07:58:58
07:58:59

M45
M50
M45
F50
M55
M45
M45

68
69

18
70
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